Date: June, 2020

Vita

Cindy K. Wyles

Print Services Lamar State College-Orange 410 Front Street Orange, Texas 77630

Office Phone: 409-882-3359

E-mail address: cindy.wyles@lsco.edu

Education

A.S. ,Business, 2015, Lamar State College Orange, Orange TX
A.A.S. Information Technology Support Specialist, 2011, Lamar State College Orange, Orange, TX
Certificate, IT Support Specialist Software, 2011, Lamar State College Orange, Orange, TX
Certificate, IT Support Specialist Networking, 2011, Lamar State College Orange, Orange, TX
Certificate, CISCO, 2011, Lamar State College Orange, Orange, TX
Institutional Award, Web Design/Multi-Media, 2007, Lamar State College Orange, Orange, TX

Honors and Awards

Phi Theta Kappa- Alpha Nu Gamma Chapter, Orange Texas; President's Staff Award for Customer Service, 2008; President's Staff Award for Campus and Community Service, 2022; NISOD Excellence Award, 2023;

Association Memberships

Association of College and University Printers, acup+

Production Coordinator, Central Office Supply & Printing, 1988-1992

Professional Experience

Print & Design Services Director, Lamar State College Orange, 2020-present
Print Services Coordinator, Lamar State College Orange, 2017- 2020
Adjunct Instructor, IT, Lamar State College-Orange, 2019-Present
Adjunct Instructor, Community and Workforce Education, Lamar State College Orange, 2012-Present
Director of Marketing and Public Information, Lamar State College-Orange, 2013- 2017
Print Services Tech III, Lamar State College-Orange, 2005-2013
Print Services Consultant, Lamar State College-Orange, 2001-2005
Owner, ASAP Printing, 1992-2005

Teaching Experience

Microsoft Word, Microsoft Excel, Microsoft PowerPoint, Microsoft Access, and Microsoft Outlook for Continuing and Workforce Education beginning in 2012 to current semester. Spreadsheets ITSW, IT Program, Lamar State College Orange, Spring 2019 to current semester.

References

Dr. J Michael Shahan 14 Waterford Gardens Orange, TX

Jesse (Butch) Campbell 1604 Lansing Orange, TX

Andrew Preslar 4685 Monroe Vidor, TX